
B34 2X

V43

AB3 B45 2X
B9 2X

B36

B39

B37 43

Z24 3X

Z30 2X

AB2

B13 2X

V44

B7

Z20

V41

41 3X

Z18 3X

AB5

Z17 6X

Z26

AB1

B32 2X

Z25 4X

Z30 8X

Z22 4X

B16

B9 2X

27

B10 2X

B11 2X

Z21 2X

Z29 4X
Z23 2X

V44

Z19

Z29 2X

Z26 2X

Z23

Z24

B27

41

B28

Z25 Z22

Z30 2X

V40

Z33 4X

Z33 4X

B32 2X

B27 3X

Z19 3X

Z22

Z25

Z24

Z23

B28
41Z19

Z20

Z26 2X

Z29 2X

B27

B12 2X

Z26 6X

B8

Z21 2X
B10 2X

Z23 2X

B11 2X

Z29 4X

B35

B35

Z18 3X

Z17 6X

Z23 3X
41 3X

Z30 2X
Z25

Z22

44 SERIAL NO
MODEL

SEE WEIGHT STACK 
GUARD SHEET 

SEE WEIGHT STACK 
GUARD SHEET

SEE 
ACCESSORY 
RACK SHEET 

SEE 
ACCESSORY 
RACK SHEET 

SEE WEIGHT 
STACK SHEET 

SEE WEIGHT 
STACK SHEET 

SEE DOUBLE
 PULLEY SHEET 

SEE DOUBLE
 PULLEY SHEET 

B12 2X
B13 2X

Z23 3X

43

B36
B37

B39

SEE 
WEIGHT 
STACK 
PULLEY
SHEET 

SEE 
WEIGHT 
STACK 
PULLEY
SHEET 

27

B16

ITEM NO. PART 
NUMBER English Part Name SERVICE 

EXPLODED/QTY.

AB1 103-738 1

AB2 103-737 1

AB3 100-330 MT-4 CROSS BAR 1

4 160-215 2024 Accessory Rack 2

AB5 339-731 2" x 2" TUBE - 79 1/2" 
(CHROMED) 2

6 160-146 Double Pulley w/Grip 2024 2

B7 101-984 Drop Down Plate Holder 
Assembly 1

B8 101-985 1

B9 200-410 4

B10 858-005 5/8" RUBBER GROMMET 4

B11 852-610 use 
852-722 5/8" SET COLLAR 4

B12 850-056 3" FOOT 4

B13 833-129 4" FOOT (LONG) 4

B16 160-324 DROP DOWN PLATE ASSY 2

Z18 810-608 SCREW;HH;.375-16 x 2.00;ZN; 6

Z19 810-408 SCREW;HH;.250-20 x 1.75;ZN; 8

Z20 810-609 SCREW;HH;.375-16 x 2.25;ZN; 2

Z21 810-605 SCREW;HH;.375-16 x 1.25;ZN; 4

Z22 810-814 SCREW;HH;.500-13 x 3.50;ZN; 8

Z23 817-406 NUT;NLK;.375-16;ZN; 12

Z24 817-404 NUT;NLK;.250-20;ZN; 8

Z25 817-820 NUT;NLK;.500-13;ZN; 8

Z26 819-705 1/4" SPLIT LOCK WASHER 16

B27 850-407 1/2" OD x 1/4" ID Plastic Spacer - 
1" 8

B28 501-125 1/8" PLASMA (19.6 sq in) 2

Z29 818-006 WASHER;FLT;USS;Φ0.438XΦ1.
000X.063;ZN; 12

27 160-325 DROP DOWN PLATE ASSY REVERSE 2

B32 836-255 GUARD - Placard Side 4

Z33 815-402 BHSCS 1/4 x 1/2" 8

B34
858-300 5.5 
Inches No 
Cap

1" ID - 10" Rubber Grip (5.5" No 
Cap) 2

B35 650-099_820-
451 Rope, 2024 2

B36 009-609 HANDLE W-STRAP D-RING 
(SHORT) 2

B37 817-957 3/8 -16 Eye Nut 2

B39 853-906 3/8" SAFETY CLIP 2

V40 862-203 Decal, Hi-low ROM 2

V41 862-224 Decal, Hi Low ROM 17 2

V44 854-943 Weight Plate Decals 2

B45 700-013 Foam Grip 1.25" ID  7.75" 2

39 160-136 
SERVICE

2000 TOWER SERIES WEIGHT 
STACK GUARD 2

40 160-104 WEIGHT STACK;10 20# 11" C125 2

41 853-303 4" CABLE PULLEY - 3/8" NARROW 
HOLE 8

Z30 818-007 WASHER;FLT;USS;Φ0.500XΦ1.250X.06
3;ZN; 16

43 838-300 RUBBER STOPPER - CABLE BALL 2

44 862-040 USE 
854-864 SERIAL N0. NON-EN USE 854-864 1

V43 854-036 DECAL MAGNUM SCRIPT LOGO 
LARGE 2

46 160-865 PULLEY;SINGLE; WEIGHT STACK ASSY 2

Z17 819-012 use 
WASH_MB Machine Bushing .375 ID X .625 OD 12

2024 SERVICE

2013.DEC.17LMB

DWG NO.

DATE:

DRAWN BY:

DESCRIPTION:

DATE:

UPDATED BY: 2019.SEP.10LG

(Strength - Multi Station)



4 2 X

3 2  X

1

2

7

8
WEIGHT STACK PLATES WILL VARY 
SEE BILL OF MATERIAL FOR
PART NUMBER AND QUANTITY

CENTER STICK IMAGE MAY VARY 
SEE BILL OF MATERIAL FOR PART NUMBER 

6

CENTER STICK WITH MOUNTING POST
CABLE MOUNTED WITH TAKE UP BOLT OR PULLEY

 (SHOWN EXPLODED)
SEE NOTES AND BOM FOR PART NUMBERS

NOT USED WITH CABLE CLAMP PLATE 
OR PULLEY ASSEMBLY

7 CENTER STICK 
SEE BILL OF MATERIAL FOR PART NUMBER 

CENTER STICK WITH CLAMP PLATE 
 SEE NOTES AND BOM FOR PART NUMBERS

ITEM NO. PART 
NUMBER English Part Name

16
0-

00
6 

/1
60

-
00

6/
Q

TY
.

1 102-291 6000 TOP PLATE 1

2 852-010 Orange SELECTOR PIN w/ 6 1/2" 
CORD 1

3 806-999 12 lb WEIGHT PLATE W BUSHINGS 17

4 813-305 BHS 5/16" - 1" 2

3 818-019 5/16" SPLIT LOCK WASHER 2

6 103-470 WELDMENT, CENTER STICK 1

6 818-349 1

WEIGHT STACK/CENTER STICK ASSEMBLY
WEIGHT STACK SERVICE

2013.OCT.10LMB

DWG NO.

DATE:

DRAWN BY:

DESCRIPTION:

DATE:

UPDATED BY: 2015.FEB.04LMB

(Take Up Bolt, Pulley & Clamp Style)



3

2 4X

1 4X

ITEM NO. PART 
NUMBER English Part Name

Q
TY

.

1 818-004 WASHER;FLT;USS;Φ0.312XΦ0.
750X.063;ZN; 4

2 810-403 SCREW;HH;.250-20 x 0.75;ZN; 4
3 503-864 16ga Plasma, Guard, 2003M 1

WEIGHT STACK GUARD 20XX RIGHT

160-136 SERVICE

2013.SEP.06LMB

DWG NO.

DATE

DRAWN BY:

DESCRIPTION:

DATE

UPDATED BY:
2019.SEP.06LG



3

11 4 X

1

5 2 X

9 2 X

8

12 2 X

4

13

2

7 2 X

6 2 X

10

15 4 X

14 4 X

ITEM NO. PART 
NUMBER English Part Name

Q
TY

.

1 101-966 WELDMENT DOUBLE PULLEY 1

2 102-259 SINGLE PULLEY 1

3 101-140 SPRING PIN ASSEMBLY 1

4 858-300 4 
inches cap 1" ID x 10" Rubber Grip - 4" 1

5 853-303 4" CABLE PULLEY - 3/8" NARROW 
HOLE 2

6 819-014 7/8" OD x 1/2" ID Spacer 2

7 817-306 NUT;NLK;.375-16;ZN; 2

8 817-408 NUT;NLK;.500-13;ZN; 1

9 810-608 SCREW;HH;.375-16 x 2.00;ZN; 2

10 810-816 SCREW;HH;.500-13 x 4.00;ZN; 1

11 818-006 WASHER;FLT;USS;Φ0.406XΦ1.000X.0
63;ZN; 4

12 851-505 Flange Bushing - 3/4"OD x 1/2"ID 2

13 339-714 1/2" x 1 1/2" F.S. - 2 1/4" 1

14 819-705 1/4" SPLIT LOCK WASHER 4

15 814-405 SHCS - 1/4-20 x 1 1/4" 4

Double Pulley w/Grip 2024
160-146 SERVICE

13.10.15LMB

DWG NO.

DATE

DRAWN BY:

DESCRIPTION:

DATE

UPDATED BY:
----



6 8 X

1

4 2 X

5 2 X

3

7 8 X

2 4 X

ITEM NO. PART 
NUMBER English Part Name SERVICE 

EXPLODED/QTY.

1 101-094 2024 AC. RACK 1

2 853-904 2 1/2" J-HOOK 4

3 833-129 4" FOOT (LONG) 1

4 810-603 SCREW;HH;.375-16 x 0.75;ZN; 2

5 818-006 WASHER;FLT;USS;Φ0.406XΦ1.000X.0
63;ZN; 2

6 817-404 NUT;NLK;.250-20;ZN; 8

7 813-403 SCREW;BHC;.250-20 x 0.75 8

2024 ACCESSORY RACK
160-215 SERVICE

13.12.17LMB

DWG NO.

DATE

DRAWN BY:

DESCRIPTION:

DATE

UPDATED BY:
----



1

5

8 2 X

4

2 2 X

7

9

3

6

IMAGE MAY VARY
SEE BILL OF MATERIAL FOR
PART NUMBER 

PULLEY SIZE  MAY VARY
SEE BILL OF MATERIAL FOR
PART NUMBER 

DOUBLE PULLEY

1
IMAGE MAY VARY
SEE BILL OF MATERIAL FOR
PART NUMBER 

6 2 X

4

LENGTH MAY VARY
SEE  BILL OF MATERIAL 
FOR PART NUMBER

2 2 X

4

9

5

8 2 X

6

1

3

7

SINGLE PULLEY
(SHOWN EXPLODED)

ITEM NO. PART 
NUMBER English Part Name

Q
TY

.

1 103-861 Weldment, Floating Pulley 1

2 818-006 WASHER;FLT;USS;Φ0.406XΦ1.000X.0
63;ZN; 2

3 817-406 NUT;NLK;.375-16;ZN; 1

4 810-609 SCREW;HH;.375-16 x 2.25;ZN; 1

5 810-807 SCREW;HH;.500-13 x 1.75;ZN; 1

6 MS51-F40 PULLEY 1

7 817-608 1/2" JAM NUT 1
8 819-014 7/8" OD x 1/2" ID Spacer 2

9 817-800 1/2 - 13 NUT 1

ITEM NO. PART 
NUMBER English Part Name

Q
TY

.

1 103-833 Weldment, 6" Pulley Housing 1

6 853-313 6" CABLE PULLEY w/ NARROW 
BUSHING 1

5 810-807 SCREW;HH;.500-13 x 1.75;ZN; 1

4 810-609 SCREW;HH;.375-16 x 2.25;ZN; 1

7 817-608 1/2" JAM NUT 1
8 819-014 7/8" OD x 1/2" ID Spacer 2

2 818-006 WASHER;FLT;USS;Φ0.406XΦ1.000X.06
3;ZN; 2

3 817-406 NUT;NLK;.375-16;ZN;TALL; 1

9 817-008 NUT;HX;.500-13;ZN; 1

PULLEY;WEIGHT STACK ASSY
160-483, 160-484 & 160-492 SERVICE

2015.FEB.04LMB

DWG NO.

DATE:

DRAWN BY:

DESCRIPTION:

DATE:

UPDATED BY: 2015.FEB.12LMB

(Single & Double Pulley- Strength)



Bubble# OEM Number Description
B31 1000308417 2" x 2" END CAP
DP 3 1000308424 SPRING PIN ASSEMBLY

WS Pulley 3 1000308428 3/8" NUT
DP 7 1000308439 NUT;NLK;.375-16;ZN;

WS 16 1000308439 NUT;NLK;.375-16;ZN;
Z23 1000308439 NUT;NLK;.375-16;ZN;

Accessory Rack 5 1000308444 WASHER;FLT;USS;Diam.0.406XDiam.1.000X.06
DP 11 1000308444 WASHER;FLT;USS;Diam.0.406XDiam.1.000X.06
WS 15 1000308444 WASHER;FLT;USS;Diam.0.406XDiam.1.000X.06

WS Pulley 2 1000308444 WASHER;FLT;USS;Diam.0.406XDiam.1.000X.06
Z29 1000308444 WASHER;FLT;USS;Diam.0.406XDiam.1.000X.06

WS Guard 1 1000308446 WASHER;FLT;USS;Diam.0.281XDiam.0.734X.06
WS 9 1000309846 1/2" JAM NUT

WS Pulley 7 1000309846 1/2" JAM NUT
DP 6 1000309847 WASHER, .50 OD X .38 ID X .05

WS 10 1000309847 WASHER, .50 OD X .38 ID X .05
WS Pulley 8 1000309847 WASHER, .50 OD X .38 ID X .05

Z22 1000309848 SCREW;HH;.500-13 x 3.50;ZN;
Z30 1000309849 WASHER;FLT;USS;Diam.0.531XDiam.1.250X.10
Z25 1000309850 NUT;NLK;.500-13;ZN;
DP 8 1000309850 NUT;NLK;.500-13;ZN;

WS Pulley 4 1000309851 SCREW;HH;.375-16 x 2.25;ZN;
Z20 1000309851 SCREW;HH;.375-16 x 2.25;ZN;
Z19 1000309853 SCREW;HH;.250-20 x 1.75;ZN;

Accessory Rack 6 1000309854 NUT;NLK;.250-20;ZN;
Z24 1000309854 NUT;NLK;.250-20;ZN;
Z17 1000309858 3/4" FLAT WASHER
DP 9 1000309871 SCREW;HH;.375-16 x 2.00;ZN;

WS 13 1000309871 SCREW;HH;.375-16 x 2.00;ZN;
Z18 1000309871 SCREW;HH;.375-16 x 2.00;ZN;

Accessory Rack 3 1000310007 Round Leveler

https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MFP0155&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MFP0104&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MFP0441&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MFP0127&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MFP0127&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MFP0127&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams


B13 1000310007 Round Leveler
V43 1000310017 MAGNUM LOGO DECAL

DP 10 1000310089 SCREW;HH;.500-13 x 4.00;ZN;
B27 1000310095 1/2" OD x 1/4" ID Plastic Spacer - 1"

DP 14 1000310096 1/4" SPLIT LOCK WASHER
Z26 1000310096 1/4" SPLIT LOCK WASHER

DP 13 1000310165 1/2" x 1 1/2" F.S. - 2 1/4"
WS Guard 2 1000310219 SCREW;HH;.250-20 x 0.75;ZN;

B13 1000310308 4" FOOT (LONG)
Accessory Rack 3 1000310308 4" FOOT (LONG)

WS 4 1000310334 6000 TOP PLATE
B46 1000310339 ROUND WEIGHT STACK BUMPER

WS 1 1000310339 ROUND WEIGHT STACK BUMPER
WS 3 1000310343 Orange SELECTOR PIN w/ 6 1/2" CORD
V42 1000310346 DECAL,SERIAL NUMBER NON-EN
Z21 1000311963 Screw;HH;.375-16x1.25;Zinc

Accessory Rack 4 1000312076 SCREW;HH;.375-16 x 0.75;ZN;
WS 12 1000312091 SCREW;HH;.500-13 x 1.75;ZN;

WS Pulley 5 1000312091 SCREW;HH;.500-13 x 1.75;ZN;
WS 7 1000312127 BHS 5/16" - 1"

Accessory Rack 7 1000312129 SCREW;BHC;.250-20 x 0.75
Z33 1000312143 1/4" x 1/2" BOLT

WS 8 1000312159 1/2 - 13 NUT
WS Pulley 9 1000312159 1/2 - 13 NUT

DP 8 1000312161 NUT;NLK;.500-13;ZN;TALL;
Z25 1000312161 NUT;NLK;.500-13;ZN;TALL;
B12 1000312237 3" FOOT

DP 12 1000312296 Flange Bushing - 3/4"OD x 1/2"ID
B11 1000312306 5/8" SET COLLAR
Z30 1000312700 7/16" FLAT WASHER

Accessory Rack 7 1000312711 1/4" x 1/2" BUTTON HEAD

https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MFP0177&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX10280&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX10280&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MFP0485&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MFP0460&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX20110&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX10001&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MFP0325&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MFP0149&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams


WS 6 1000312817 5/16" SPLIT LOCK WASHER
WS 11 1000312884 Bolt On Pulley Top for 4" Pulley
DP 4 1000312890 Grip;1" x 10"
B39 1000312893 3/8" SAFETY CLIP

DP 15 1000312901 SHCS - 1/4-20 x 1 1/4"
B35 1000312973 Rope - 312"
B36 1000312976 HANDLE W-STRAP D-RING (SHORT)
B45 1000313553 Foam Grip;1" ID x 4.5"

WS 4 1000313741 TOP WEIGHT PLATE
WS 3 1000315002 SELECTOR PIN w/ 6 1/2" CORD
B32 1000317717 GUARD - Placard Side
V44 1000317725 Weight Stack Decals
B10 1000317727 5/8" RUBBER GROMMET

WS 2 1000321944 WEIGHT PLATE 20# W_BUSHINGS 18.4 X 4.3X
AB5 1000323299 2" x 2" TUBE - 79 1/2" (CHROMED)
V44 1000328403 900 STACK DECALS, MEDIUM
B35 1000329532 Cable Set;FT

WS Set 1000331023 WEIGHT STACK WO PULLEY 10+1
WS 5 1000331024 CENTER STICK 11x FLOATING PULLEY
B34 1000331358 Foam Grip;1.25" ID x 7";Closed End

WS Guard Set 1000334055 2000 TOWER SERIES WEIGHT STACK GUARD;Right
WS 11 1000339234 Bolt On Pulley Top for 4" Pulley;Black R
WS 5 1000341227 CENTER STICK 11x FLOATING PULLEY;Black R
B38 1000342316 Rubber Stopper;Cable Ball;Drilled 3/8" f

WS 11 1000343514 Weldment;Pulley Top;4";Black Ridge
V40 1000345333 Decal;Hi-low ROM
V41 1000345334 Decal;Hi-low ROM 17

Accessory Rack 1 1000345809 2024 AC. RACK
Double Pulley 2 1000345817 SINGLE PULLEY

B9 1000345824 5/8" GUIDE ROD - 76"
Accessory Rack 2 1000345904 2 1/2" J-HOOK

https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX20109&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MFP0191&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MFP0158&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX10494&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX10464&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MFP0086&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MFP0117&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX10495&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX10667&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX20141&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MFP0150&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX10991&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX10017&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MFP0004&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams


Double Pulley Set 1000346603 Double Pulley w/Grip 2024
AB1 1000346617 2024 WELDMENT;Iced Silver
AB1 1000346618 2024 WELDMENT;Black Glossy
AB1 1000346619 2024 WELDMENT;Lace White
AB2 1000346630 2024 WELDMENT;Iced Silver
AB2 1000346631 2024 WELDMENT;Black Glossy
AB2 1000346632 2024 WELDMENT;Lace White
AB3 1000346643 MT-4 CROSS BAR;Iced Silver
AB3 1000346644 MT-4 CROSS BAR;Black Glossy
AB3 1000346645 MT-4 CROSS BAR;Lace White

Accessory Rack Set 1000346656 2024 ACCESSORY RACK
B7 1000346775 Left Drop Plate Bracket Assy;Black Ridge
B8 1000346776 Right Drop Plate Bracket Assy;Black Ridge

B16 1000347532 4.5" Pulley for Rope / Cable
DP 5 1000347532 4.5" Pulley for Rope / Cable

WS 14 1000347532 4.5" Pulley for Rope / Cable
WS Pulley 6 1000347532 4.5" Pulley for Rope / Cable

B28 1000349022 1/8" Plasma Cable Keeper;Ice Silver
B28 1000349023 1/8" Plasma Cable Keeper;Black Glossy
B28 1000349024 1/8" Plasma Cable Keeper;Lace White

WS 11 1000350407 Weldment;Floating Pulley;Black Ridge
B37 1000352442 D Ring for Rope Assy;Black Ridge
B37 1000365174 D Ring;Purchased;
DP 1 1000370083 Weldment;Double Pulley;
DP 1 1000370084 Weldment;Double Pulley;
DP 1 1000370085 Weldment;Double Pulley;
B15 1000379467 Drop Plate Assy;9000 Series;Black Ridge
B17 1000379468 Drop Plate Assy;Reversed;900 Series;Black Ridge

Not Shown 1000384006 Serial Number Label;4" x 1.5";3M;
WS 11 1000386596 WEIGHT STACK PULLEY ASSEMBLY

WS Pulley Set 1000386596 Pulley Asy;Single;Black Ridge;

https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MFP0010&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX10111&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX10111&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams


WS Guard 1 1000444964 WS Guard;
WS 5 1000463008 Center Stick - 11" C125;Black Texture


	MG-2024-2_GM366_Multi-Gym Exploded Diagram
	2024 Main Drawing 3.pdf
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


	160-104 (2)
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View5


	160-136 (2)
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


	160-146
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2


	160-215
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


	160-483
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5



	MG-2024-2_GM366_Multi-Gym Parts List

